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Anlage
Auf der Wanne, 71296 Heimsheim

Sportwart/in
Bulla, Dietmar
T 01738988548 dietmar.bulla@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Roth, Dennis
derothl@web.de
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Damen 40 1
MF: Anja Wurster; T 07033-392134
anja.wurster@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bulla, Stefanie
Wourster, Anja

Kern, Stefanie
Ramsayer, Sabine
Hantke, Michaela
Gundermann, Beate
Hennings, Mira
Moritz, Doro
Kudera, Ursula
Hansel, Susanne
Henrich, Sonja
Henn, Brigitte
Josenhans, Barbara
Baret, Sylke
Schwarz, Heidrun
Kehne, Claudia
Wascher, Katja
Panas, Claudia
Lang, Verena
Stébler, Magdalena
Werz, Jana

Koller, Sabrina
Gllbas, Yasemin
Dermaku, Majlinda
Essig, Bettina
Bortolus, Carola
Thier, Iris
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950301
27201244
27083526
26702188
26851431
27501103
27850207
25550538
26352915
26951284
26950730
26051907
26802845
27085380
28053198
26954540
28152900
27194796
28052732
28152899
28253266
28452996
28053199
28353183
27854078
26652235
28052891

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
28 Kundrat, Dana

Ersatzspieler

E1 Jung, Andrea
E2 Jeck, Mira

E3 Grimm, Susanne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
28152474 LK24,0

28452615 LK23,0
28452997 LK24,0
28153424 LK24,0
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